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PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name
Technology

Housing

Mount

Environment

General application
ETIM Class

E-number FI

Fixture luminous flux (Im)
Luminaire efficacy (Im/W)
LOR (%)

Colour temperature (K)
Beam Angle (°)

Total power consumption (W)

Electrical protection
Housing colour

IP rating

IK rating

Product EAN number

PHOTOMETRY

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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Beacon Minor L3 SPT 3K WHT
LED

Aluminium

Track mounting

Interior

Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Retail
EC001744

4275583

594

45.7

100

3000

10

13

Class |

White

1P20

IK02

5025768561629
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