Beacon Minor - Spot Beacon Minor L3 SPT 3K WHT 2056162















PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	Beacon Minor L3 SPT 3K WHT
Technology	LED
Housing	Aluminium
Mount	Track mounting
Environment	Interior
General application	Hospitality, Museums & Galleries, Retail
ETIM Class	EC001744
E-number FI	4275583
Fixture luminous flux (Im)	594
Luminaire efficacy (lm/W)	45.7
LOR (%)	100
Colour temperature (K)	3000
Beam Angle (°)	10
Total power consumption (W)	13
Electrical protection	Class I
Housing colour	White
IP rating	IP20
IK rating	IK02
Product EAN number	5025768561629

PHOTOMETRY

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS









